

Page 3, line 8, delete "time" and insert therefor --times--; and

Page 3, line 14, delete "example" and insert therefor --examples--.

Page 4, line 25, delete "PPP" and insert therefor --Point-to-Point Protocol (PPP)--.

Page 6, line 17, delete "does" and insert therefor --do--.

Page 17, line 14, delete "send" and insert therefor --sends--.

Page 19, line 24, after "game," insert -- the--.

Page 21, line 18, after "know" delete "the".

Page 24, line 15, delete "consists of" and insert therefor --involves--.

Page 25, line 1, delete "and" and insert therefor --an--; and

Page 25, line 22, after "necessary" insert --steps--.

Page 47, line 6, delete "internet" and insert therefor --Internet--.

Page 54, line 12, delete "NTP" and insert therefor --Network Time Protocol (NTP)--.